
OTHER NAMES

John 1686 Elected

Edward John 157

Mary Elizabeth 623

Sara Michelle 254

The number of ballot papers rejected was as follows:-

0

1

0

4

0

Total 2725

Turnout 36.43%

and I do hereby declare that the said John BARNES

is duly elected for the ROTHER NORTH WEST DIVISION of EAST SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL

MALCOLM JOHNSTON

Dated : 5 May 2017 DEPUTY RETURNING OFFICER

e) rejected in part

VARRALL

WATSON

a) want of an official mark

b) voting for more than one candidate

c) writing or mark by which voter could be identified

d) being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty

do hereby give notice that the number of votes recorded for each candidate at the election is as follows: -

NAMES OF CANDIDATES Number of votes recorded, (if elected 

write 'elected' against the number of 

votes)SURNAME

BARNES

SMITH

DECLARATION OF RESULT OF POLL
I, MALCOLM JOHNSTON being the DEPUTY RETURNING OFFICER at the election of a County Councillor for the

ROTHER NORTH WEST DIVISION OF

EAST SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL

held on the

4 MAY 2017



DECLARATION OF RESULT OF POLL


